

SB0270/873892/1

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 270
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, after “placing” insert “or removing”; and in line 6, after “placement” insert “or removal”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in lines 1 and 2, in each instance, after “PLACEMENT” insert “OR REMOVAL”.

On page 4, in line 23, after “FREEZE” insert “OR THE FIRST REMOVAL OF A SECURITY FREEZE”.